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Prairie Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

Cedar Rapids Prairie Campus

August 28, 2007

Sunny, 92 Degrees, S @ 5-10 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

FS Girls FS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your browser to
find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 I C. West               33   2   3   8   9  11  21  30  16:39   1:13


  2 Cedar Falls.            46   4   5   6  12  19  23  35  16:55   1:04


  3 C R. Washington         97  10  16  20  24  27  40  45  17:30   0:44


  4 C R. Kennedy           128  13  15  22  37  41  54  55  17:56   1:38


  5 Marion.                140   7  17  18  47  51  56  62  18:04   2:35


  6 Linn-Mar.              167  25  28  31  33  50  52  59  18:20   1:39


  7 C R. Xavier            179   1  34  43  48  53          18:21   3:55


  8 Anamosa.               200  14  32  39  57  58  63      18:50   2:35


  9 Solon.                 212  29  36  42  44  61          18:56   2:07


 10 C R. Prairie           219  26  38  46  49  60          18:59   2:19


 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE


1. I C. West


    2  Allison Fick, 11           16:00    6:26


    3  Nichole Engelhardt, 11     16:13    6:31


    8  Elise Walz, 12             16:52    6:47


    9  Anna Murray, 12            16:56    6:49


   11  Jenna Broghamer, 11        17:13    6:55


Total Time = 83:13     Total Places = 33


2. Cedar Falls.
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    4  Leah Blanchard, 12         16:31    6:39


    5  Paige Hersom, 11           16:32    6:39


    6  Kelsey Davis, 12           16:44    6:44


   12  Liz Bauer, 11              17:15    6:56


   19  Kate Bucknam, 9            17:34    7:04


Total Time = 84:35     Total Places = 46


3. C R. Washington


   10  Maddy Becker, 10           17:04    6:52


   16  Madeline Steiner, 12       17:20    6:58


   20  Eveline Niyokwizigigwa, 9  17:35    7:04


   24  Tiffany Westrom, 10        17:43    7:07


   27  Ramsey Steiner, 12         17:48    7:09


Total Time = 87:28     Total Places = 97


4. C R. Kennedy


   13  Laura Nedderman, 12        17:16    6:56


   15  Nicole Erickson, 12        17:17    6:57


   22  Val Steinmetz, 12          17:37    7:05


   37  Keely Burke, 11            18:37    7:29


   41  Olivia Palmer, 11          18:53    7:36


Total Time = 89:38     Total Places = 128


5. Marion.


    7  Chelsea Burhite, 11        16:49    6:46


   17  Leah Smith, 9              17:26    7:00


   18  Rachel Smith, 12           17:31    7:02


   47  Claire Ehlinger, 12        19:09    7:42


   51  Sarah Morris, 12           19:23    7:48


Total Time = 90:17     Total Places = 140


6. Linn-Mar.
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   25  Cathy Hecht, 10            17:43    7:08


   28  Mackenzie Dolezal, 9       17:55    7:12


   31  Dana Poellet, 12           18:12    7:19


   33  Katie Dolezal, 12          18:26    7:25


   50  Stef McGraw, 11            19:22    7:47


Total Time = 91:37     Total Places = 167


7. C R. Xavier


    1  Meaghan Nelson, 12         15:35    6:16


   34  Torin Mallonee, 11         18:27    7:25


   43  Anna Heffern, 12           18:55    7:36


   48  Ann Schnoebelen, 12        19:16    7:45


   53  Ashton Mitchell, 11        19:30    7:51


Total Time = 91:42     Total Places = 179


8. Anamosa.


   14  Cammy Dole, 11             17:16    6:57


   32  Kayla Sanborn, 10          18:21    7:23


   39  Kellie Vaughn, 9           18:51    7:35


   57  Katie Grassi, 10           19:49    7:58


   58  Chelsea May, 10            19:51    7:59


Total Time = 94:06     Total Places = 200


9. Solon.


   29  Jaisa Miller, 10           18:04    7:16


   36  Molly Miller, 12           18:31    7:27


   42  Mattie Koehn, 12           18:54    7:36


   44  Lindsey Knoedel, 11        18:58    7:38


   61  Rachel Hoehle, 12          20:11    8:07


Total Time = 94:37     Total Places = 212


10. C R. Prairie


   26  Annie Hills, 10            17:44    7:08
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   38  Stacey Howes, 9            18:47    7:33


   46  Lindsey Meskimen, 10       19:06    7:41


   49  Laiken Whitters, 11        19:17    7:45


   60  Bridget Slattery, 12       20:02    8:03


Total Time = 94:54     Total Places = 219


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Meaghan Nelson, 12         15:35    6:16  C R. Xavier


    2     2  Allison Fick, 11           16:00    6:26  I C. West


    3     3  Nichole Engelhardt, 11     16:13    6:31  I C. West


    4     4  Leah Blanchard, 12         16:31    6:39  Cedar Falls.


    5     5  Paige Hersom, 11           16:32    6:39  Cedar Falls.


    6     6  Kelsey Davis, 12           16:44    6:44  Cedar Falls.


    7     7  Chelsea Burhite, 11        16:49    6:46  Marion.


    8     8  Elise Walz, 12             16:52    6:47  I C. West


    9     9  Anna Murray, 12            16:56    6:49  I C. West


   10    10  Maddy Becker, 10           17:04    6:52  C R. Washington


   11    11  Jenna Broghamer, 11        17:13    6:55  I C. West


   12    12  Liz Bauer, 11              17:15    6:56  Cedar Falls.


   13    13  Laura Nedderman, 12        17:16    6:56  C R. Kennedy


   14    14  Cammy Dole, 11             17:16    6:57  Anamosa.


   15    15  Nicole Erickson, 12        17:17    6:57  C R. Kennedy


   16    16  Madeline Steiner, 12       17:20    6:58  C R. Washington


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   17    17  Leah Smith, 9              17:26    7:00  Marion.


   18    18  Rachel Smith, 12           17:31    7:02  Marion.


   19    19  Kate Bucknam, 9            17:34    7:04  Cedar Falls.


   20    20  Eveline Niyokwizigigwa, 9  17:35    7:04  C R. Washington


   21    21  Kristi Schuette, 12        17:36    7:05  I C. West


   22    22  Val Steinmetz, 12          17:37    7:05  C R. Kennedy


   23    23  Cara Strike, 9             17:40    7:06  Cedar Falls.




10/27/21, 11:48 AM Prairie Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2007/CRPrairie/crpwvar.htm 5/6

   24    24  Tiffany Westrom, 10        17:43    7:07  C R. Washington


   25    25  Cathy Hecht, 10            17:43    7:08  Linn-Mar.


   26    26  Annie Hills, 10            17:44    7:08  C R. Prairie


   27    27  Ramsey Steiner, 12         17:48    7:09  C R. Washington


   28    28  Mackenzie Dolezal, 9       17:55    7:12  Linn-Mar.


   29    29  Jaisa Miller, 10           18:04    7:16  Solon.


   30    30  Sara Stewart, 10           18:12    7:19  I C. West


   31    31  Dana Poellet, 12           18:12    7:19  Linn-Mar.


   32    32  Kayla Sanborn, 10          18:21    7:23  Anamosa.


   33    33  Katie Dolezal, 12          18:26    7:25  Linn-Mar.


   34    34  Torin Mallonee, 11         18:27    7:25  C R. Xavier


   35    35  Hannah Van Meeteren, 9     18:28    7:26  Cedar Falls.


   36    36  Molly Miller, 12           18:31    7:27  Solon.


   37    37  Keely Burke, 11            18:37    7:29  C R. Kennedy


   38    38  Stacey Howes, 9            18:47    7:33  C R. Prairie


   39    39  Kellie Vaughn, 9           18:51    7:35  Anamosa.


   40    40  Kathryn Bell, 10           18:53    7:35  C R. Washington


   41    41  Olivia Palmer, 11          18:53    7:36  C R. Kennedy


   42    42  Mattie Koehn, 12           18:54    7:36  Solon.


   43    43  Anna Heffern, 12           18:55    7:36  C R. Xavier


   44    44  Lindsey Knoedel, 11        18:58    7:38  Solon.


   45    45  Allison Knockle, 10        18:59    7:38  C R. Washington


   46    46  Lindsey Meskimen, 10       19:06    7:41  C R. Prairie


   47    47  Claire Ehlinger, 12        19:09    7:42  Marion.


   48    48  Ann Schnoebelen, 12        19:16    7:45  C R. Xavier


   49    49  Laiken Whitters, 11        19:17    7:45  C R. Prairie


   50    50  Stef McGraw, 11            19:22    7:47  Linn-Mar.


   51    51  Sarah Morris, 12           19:23    7:48  Marion.


   52    52  Kristin Gibbs, 10          19:27    7:49  Linn-Mar.


   53    53  Ashton Mitchell, 11        19:30    7:51  C R. Xavier


   54    54  Chelsey Khaw, 11           19:34    7:52  C R. Kennedy


   55    55  Daysha Lichty, 11          19:35    7:52  C R. Kennedy


   56    56  Jacqueline Kane, 12        19:37    7:53  Marion.
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   57    57  Katie Grassi, 10           19:49    7:58  Anamosa.


   58    58  Chelsea May, 10            19:51    7:59  Anamosa.


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   59    59  Jill Sherwood, 9           19:57    8:01  Linn-Mar.


   60    60  Bridget Slattery, 12       20:02    8:03  C R. Prairie


   61    61  Rachel Hoehle, 12          20:11    8:07  Solon.


   62    62  Floris Bannister, 12       20:48    8:22  Marion.


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   63    63  Rebecca Moyer, 10          22:47    9:10  Anamosa.


Top

Return to home page.
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